
Bus Stop Locations For FOOD_06 PACKAGE 06 EAST AURORA HS PM

East Aurora School District 131

12:48 pm

GARAGE BATAVIA BUS GARAGE

1:15 pm

ARRIVE EAHS (Door 30)

1:20 pm

ORIGIN EAHS (Door 30)

2:01 pm

(stop) RYEGRASS TRL @ FESCUE DR

2:02 pm

STOP CLARENDON LN @NATURE MEADOW PARK WALK

2:03 pm

STOP 1877 CATTAIL CIR

2:07 pm

STOP MONTGOMERY RD @ FOX POINTE DR

2:08 pm

STOP WALCOTT RD@LEASING OFFICE

2:09 pm

STOP 2150 WALCOTT RD

2:11 pm

STOP WATERFORD DR @ FOX POINTE DR

2:13 pm

STOP MONTGOMERY RD @ FOUR SEASONS BLVD

2:20 pm

STOP WABANSIA AVE @ JACKSON ST

2:22 pm

STOP SHERMAN AVE @ 5TH ST

2:23 pm

STOP SHERMAN AVE @ S 4TH ST

2:24 pm

STOP MELROSE AVE @ DOUGLAS AVE

2:26 pm

STOP SHERMAN AVE @ WELLMAN AVE

2:26 pm

STOP SHERMAN AVE @KRUG PARK

2:28 pm

STOP S LINCOLN AVE @ HARTWAY CT

2:29 pm

STOP S LINCOLN AVE @ KECK AVE

2:32 pm

STOP DOUGLAS AVE @ PARKER AVE

2:33 pm

STOP PARKER AVE @ PEARL ST

2:41 pm

END EAHS (Door 30)

3:12 pm

GARAGE BATAVIA BUS GARAGE


